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Reforecasts training
(a)    + 24 h, station:  73235400 , CRPSS:  39.19 %

H
N

 [c
m

]

01 Jan 08 Jan 15 Jan 22 Jan 29 Jan

0
20

40
60

(c)    + 72 h, station:  73023401, CRPSS:  −0.9 %
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Real−time forecasts training
(b)    + 24 h, station:  73235400, CRPSS:  −19.17 %
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(d)    + 72 h, station:  73023401, CRPSS:  20.96 %
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RAW quantiles (0.10–0.90)
EMOS quantiles (0.10–0.90)

Observation
Raw ensemble median
EMOS median




